
決勝

一般男子舵手つきフォア
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新人男子舵手つきフォア

1

2

3

4

5

6

男子ダブルスカル
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M男子ダブルスカル

1

2

3.45.02

3.49.89

Chronus 滋賀医科大学 3.42.47

Mercurius 滋賀医科大学 4.05.14

GAINA

鶴翔

京都大学

熊本大学

岐阜大学

鳥取大学

岡山大学

瑞雲 京都大学 3.28.27

昴流

神威

青鷺

3.38.31

3.40.57

3.44.40

3.32.80

3.33.66

3.36.58

3.42.01

3.44.14

3.46.30

浜松医科大学

熊本大学

大阪大学

岡山大学

長崎大学

京都大学

SINEP

阿修羅

TRISTAN

天風

普賢

第九芝蘭

3.20.96

3.21.35

3.22.68

3.24.01

3.26.79

3.28.36伊佐那

京都大学

滋賀医科大学

長崎大学

熊本大学

佐賀大学

岡山大学

男子ボート競技

芝蘭

暁

風翼

陣風

雷光


